Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	06-30-199	98	ET	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp			orney Doc	ket No.: KIT 286-JEL/ALT
Hon. Commissioner of Pate	10074947	78	ached origi	nal documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(es):		address of re	eceiving party(ies)
Shigeki Nishida		Name: Noritsu Koki Co., Ltd.		
Hidetoshi Nishikawa		Street Address:		ehara 579-1
	1		Wa	kayama-shi
্যু ্যুপ্ৰditional names of conveyin	no narties attached?			kayama-ken, JAPAN
☐ Yes	No			
3. Nature of conveyance:		Name: Street Address:		
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	resident Physics in Ast Physiological and College (1995)	وجينا والمداوي بهي فأبسته وهو فقدت ويتي فأنتجيني وإخذا المقيد	
Other	Magazine in a control Magazine in Apido estable in a manhapida en in control de la con	and the second second second		Mind Mind to Art And Art Market M The Committee of the Art Market M
Execution Date: 5/22/98		Additional na	me(s) & addre	ess(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s):			
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No.	filed together with a nev	v application, B. Patent N		n date of the application
If this document is being is:	filed together with a nev	,,		n date of the application
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No.	filed together with a nev	B. Patent N	lo.(s)	n date of the application
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No.	filed together with a nev (s) Additional numbers a y to whom corresp.	B. Patent N	lo.(s) Yes ⊠ No	n date of the application
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271	filed together with a nev (s) Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed:	B. Patent N ittached? 6. Total num	lo.(s) Yes ☑ No ber of applica	tions and patents involved: [1]
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho	Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed:	B. Patent Notation of the B. Total num 7. Total fee	Yes 🗷 No ber of applica	tions and patents involved: [1]
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name: Andrew L. T.	filed together with a nev (s) Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq.	B. Patent Notation of the B. Total num 7. Total fee	lo.(s) Yes ☑ No ber of applica	tions and patents involved: [1]
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name: Andrew L. T. Address: FELFE & L.	Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq. YNCH Avenue	B. Patent Notation of the Payme 8. X Author	Yes 🗷 No ber of applica (37 CFR § 3.4 ent Enclosed	tions and patents involved: [1]
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name: Andrew L. T. Address: FELFE & L. 805 Third	Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq. YNCH Avenue 10022-7513	B. Patent Notation of the Payme 8. X Author	Yes 🗷 No ber of applica (37 CFR § 3.4 ent Enclosed rization to chalicate of this p	tions and patents involved: [1] 1) \$40.00 Trige Deposit Account 06-0530
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name:Andrew L. T. Address:FELFE & L. 805 Third New York, New York	filed together with a nev (s) Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq. YNCH Avenue 10022-7513 DO NOT US	B. Patent Notation of the Author of the Author (Attach dup	Yes No ber of applica (37 CFR § 3.4 ent Enclosed rization to chalicate of this p	tions and patents involved: [1] 1) \$40.00 Trige Deposit Account 06-0530
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name:Andrew L. T. Address:FELFE & L. 805 Third New York, New York	Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq. YNCH Avenue 10022-7513 DO NOT US 1271 To the best of my know	B. Patent Nattached? 6. Total num 7. Total fee Payme 8. 🖾 Author (Attach dup	Yes No ber of applica (37 CFR § 3.4 ent Enclosed rization to chalicate of this p	tions and patents involved: [1] 1) \$40.00 arge Deposit Account 06-0530 age if paying by deposit acct.)
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name: Andrew L. T. Address: FELFE & L. 805 Third New York, New York New York, New York Statement and signature concerning document is being in the second s	Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq. YNCH Avenue 10022-7513 DO NOT US 1271 : To the best of my know is a true copy of the second of t	B. Patent Nattached? 6. Total num 7. Total fee Payme 8. 🖾 Author (Attach dup	Yes No ber of applica (37 CFR § 3.4 ent Enclosed rization to chalicate of this p	tions and patents involved: [1] \$40.00 Trige Deposit Account 06-0530 page if paying by deposit acct.) going information is true and 7 May 29, 1998
If this document is being is: A. Patent Application No. 08/998,271 5. Name and address of part concerning document sho Name: Andrew L. T. Address: FELFE & L. 805 Third New York, New York PFLOYD 0000054 060530 08998 9. Statement and signature concerning document is being in the second sec	Additional numbers a y to whom corresp. uld be mailed: iajoloff, Esq. YNCH Avenue 10022-7513 DO NOT US 1271 : To the best of my know is a true copy of the second of t	B. Patent Nattached? 6. Total num 7. Total fee Payme 8. 🖾 Author (Attach dup	Yes No ber of applica (37 CFR § 3.4 ent Enclosed rization to chalicate of this p	tions and patents involved: [1] \$40.00 arge Deposit Account <u>06-0530</u> age if paying by deposit acct.) going information is true and

Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney Docket: KIT 286-JEL/ALT

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS the undersigned [hereinafter (collectively) "ASSIGNOR"] have invented certain new and useful improvements in

REORDER PROCESSING SYSTEM

for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on December 24, 1997 and assigned U.S. serial number 08/998,271.

WHEREAS Noritsu Koki Co., Ltd. Umehara 579-1, Wakayama-shi Wakayama-ken, Japan

a Japanese corporation (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, the said ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto said ASSIGNEE, full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and all other countries and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States, and all other countries.

SAID ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, as the assignee of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and for the use of its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by said ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.

WITNESS, the hand and seal of the ASSIGNOR on the date(s) indicated.

Date(s) Signature(s)

May 22, 1998

May 22, 1998

Hidetoshi NISHIKAWA

FELFE & LYNCH 805 Third Avenue New York, New York 10022-7513

(212) 688-9200

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/15/1998

REEL: 9263 FRAME: 0606